PM Instrumentation | 47 avenue de l'Europe | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
RMIW
Low cost & high precision inclinometer
Da
ta
sh
ee

Note 2:  Nonlinearity is specified as deviation of output referenced to theoretical sine function value, independent of misalignment.
Note 3: Full Resolution is achieved with noise reduction techniques.
How to Order
02550305 - 2 0 2 Range Options
  1 - ±3°
RMIW-D Series   2 - ±14.5°
Dual-ended   3 - ±30°
Power with   4 - ±45°
±5Vdc Output   5 - ±60°
Mount Options  6 - ±90°
 0 - Floor Mount
 1 - Wall, Vertical Mount
 2 - Wall, Horizontal Mount
PM Instrumentation | 47 avenue de l'Europe | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
RMIW
Low cost & high precision inclinometer
Da
ta
sh
ee
t-
RM
I_
EN
.p
df
RMIW-S Series
0-5Vdc Output
Making Sense out of Motion…
Input Ranges From ±3°
to ±90° Rugged, High
Precision, Low Cost,
Single-Ended Power Input
Inclinometer
The Jewell Emerald Series
inclinometer is a low cost, high
precision inclinometer designed
with higher accuracy than Outline Diagram
comparable MEMS devices.
Applications include robotics,
construction equipment, industrial
measurement and control, and
precision machining.
Features
• Mounts horizontally or vertically
to match the AccuStar footprint
• Extremely Rugged
• Lower Cost than traditional Force
Balanced Inclinometers
• High Accuracy
• Greater Precision than MEMS
Technologies
• Withstands up to 500g shock
• 0-5 VDC Output
• Single-Ended Power Input
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Applications Wire Description
• Wheel Alignment
• Construction Equipment
• Antenna Positioning
• Robotics
• Cross Rail Management
• Tilt Safety Systems
• Industrial and Machining Equipment
• Stadium Loudspeaker Positioning
Rev. B
Wiring Code
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
RMIW-S Series
RMIW
Low cost & high precision inclinometer

-55°C to +85°C
-60°C to +90°C
How to Order
02550290 - 1 0 4 Range Options
 1 - ±3°
RMIW-S Series  2 - ±14.5°
Single-ended  3 - ±30°
Power with  4 - ±45°
0-5Vdc Output  5 - ±60°
Mount Options  6 - ±90°
  0 - Floor Mount
  1 - Wall, Vertical Mount
  2 - Wall, Horizontal Mount
PM Instrumentation | 47 avenue de l'Europe | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
RMIW
Low cost & high precision inclinometer
Da
ta
sh
ee
t-
RM
I_
EN
.p
df
RMIW-L Series
4-20mA Output
Making Sense out of Motion…
Input Ranges From ±3°
to ±90° Rugged, High
Precision, Low Cost,
Dual-Ended Power Input
Inclinometer
The Jewell Emerald Series
inclinometer is a low cost, high
precision inclinometer designed
with higher accuracy than Outline Diagram
comparable MEMS devices.
Applications include robotics,
construction equipment, industrial
measurement and control, and
precision machining.
Features
• Mounts horizontally or vertically
to match the AccuStar footprint
• Extremely Rugged
• Lower Cost than traditional Force
Balanced Inclinometers
• High Accuracy
• Greater Precision than MEMS
Technologies
• Withstands up to 500g shock
• ±5 V DC Output
• Single-Ended Power Input
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Applications Wire Description
• Wheel Alignment
• Construction Equipment
• Antenna Positioning
• Robotics
• Cross Rail Management
• Tilt Safety Systems
• Industrial and Machining Equipment
• Stadium Loudspeaker Positioning
Rev. D
Jewell Instruments LLC, 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH 03104
sales@jewellinstruments.com • www.jewellinstruments.com • Tel (800) 227-5955
RMIW-L Series
RMIW
Low cost & high precision inclinometer